
Class 1: Prelim 17 Ring One

Rider Horse O/R Score Coll % Place

Gemma Bartlett Con Air 18 N/A 173 56 66.5 1st

Katy Barr Rhystad Dyfadol Unaffiliated 173 54 66.5 2nd=

Izzy Dunn Ballingham Civilised Unaffiliated 173 54 66.5 2nd=

Frances Woolman It's Toyboy N/A 169 50 65 4th

Jayne Turney Elite De Fexhe O 168 52 64.6

Poppy West Jytomyr d arquetan Restricted 168 52 64.6

Harry Corkett Millfields Jackpot 167 52 64.2

Annie Tohill Jamie N/A(ticket) 166 52 63.8

Stacey Henderson Rising Style 166 50 63.8

Louise Gallavan Coady Bay Florin N/A 165 51 63.5

Millie Rodger Harlaw summertime Restricted (ticket) 165 50 63.5

Isla Finney Lake Street Soltan Restricted 164 50 63.1

Jayne Turney Spartan Prince O 150 46 57.7

Sarah Waldman Josh Open 149 46 57.3



Ring two

Class 2:Prelim 15Q

Rider Horse O/R Score Coll % Place

Vicky Powley CRACKED PEPPER Open 149.5 53 65 1st

Jennifer Arkell Hugo Open 148 52 64.3

Sarah Waldman Josh Open 140 47 60

Frances Woolman It's Toyboy Restricted 157.5 55 68.5 1st

Amanda Palmer Shalamar restricted 155 54 67.4 2nd

Sue Eeley Shanbally Lucky Stripe Restricted 149.5 52 65 3rd

harry corkett Millfields Jackpot Restricted 147.5 51 64.1 4th

Gemma Bartlett Con Air 18 Restricted 147 52 63.9

Louise Gallavan Coady Bay Florin Restricted 146.5 51 63.7

Poppy West Jytomyr d arquetan Restricted 145.5 50 63.3

Sarah Mitchell-Smith Sorrelcourt Masquarade Restricted 145.5 50 63.3

Isla Finney Lake Street Soltan Restricted 141 49 61.3

Joy Bussell Rio Restricted(ticket)151.5 52 65.9

Annie Tohill Jamie Restricted(ticket)150.5 53 65.4

Ezra Leake Harlaw summertime Restricted(ticket) 139 49 60.4



Ring 1

Class 3: Novice 22 Judge - Dougie Simpson

Rider Horse Horse reg O/R Score Coll % Place

Jane Turney CRACK THE CODE 609211 Open 204 56 70.3 1st

Kathy Marsden Flamingo Van T Palmenhof 55672 Open 197.5 56 68.1 2nd

Lucy Bounden Futuristic 60347 Open 190 53 65.5 3rd

Caroline Hutely Sabrina 40457 open 185.5 54 64 4th

Jayne Turney Storming Ahead open 185.5 53 64

Sophia Lagus Rockwell Mica 55237 Open 181 51 62.4

Lucy Poole Aralda D 5248205123 Restricted177.5 50 61.2

Vicky Powley CRACKED PEPPER 60666 Open 175 49 60.5

Jennifer Arkell Hugo 402131 Open 155.5 46 53.6

Rachael Clark Rose Noir 59591 Open retired

Anais King Forestwood Moonshine 59297 Restricted 199 56 68.6 1st

Joy Bussell Rio Restricted190.5 52 65.7 2nd

Millie Hope Fernhill For Sure 60593 restricted 190 56 65.5 3rd

Iona Johnstone Dunlewey Pyrus 56258 restricted185.5 52 64 4th

Millie Hope Pearls a Singer 60593 Restricted 180 54 62.1

Elizabeth Hough Vicktory Song 44709 Restricted 180 51 62.1

Alice Midmer Freaky Fleur restricted176.5 51 60.9

Lucy mcGarvey Rockwell Willem 44038 Restricted175.5 50 60.5

Craig barr Enzo ticket restricted174.5 51 60.2

Amanda Palmer Shalamar 60025 Restricted168.5 49 58.1

Cornelia Cook Matilda's Shaddow 5571006137 Restricted 159 45 54.8

Sue Eeley Shanbally Lucky Stripe 59978 Restricted158.5 46 54.7

Becky Biltcliffe-Gray Arlando 52271 0412 3 Restricted144.5 43 49.8







Ring two

Class 4: Novice 39Q Judge - Joyce Head

Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse reg O/R Score Coll % Place

Iona Johnstone 371033 Dunlewey Pyrus 56258 restricted 200 64.5 69 1st

Anais King 402364 Forestwood Moonshine 59297 Restricted 199 62.5 68.6 2nd

Nicola Trinder 76694 North dancer 54566 restricted 197.5 61 68.1 3rd

Lydia Graham 346950 Pepperland Phoenix 56565 Restricted 194 60.5 66.9 4th

Claire Redwood-Walker 116181 Rollo The Gypsy 45571 Restricted 193 60.5 66.6 5th

Craig barr Enzo ticket restricted 191 60 65.9

Cary Reid-Davies 403091 Spot Awole 48620 Restricted 191 59.5 65.9

Lucy Poole 114340 Aralda D 5248205123 restricted 190.5 60.5 65.7

Millie Hope 339873 Pearls a Singer 60593 Restricted 190 60 65.5

Alice Midmer Freaky Fleur ticket restricted 186 59.5 64.1

Elizabeth Hough 197270 Vicktory Song 44709 restricted 179.5 59 61.9

Michaella Reddrop 400803 Cas 58301 Restricted 176.5 55.5 60.9

Becky Biltcliffe-Gray 286150 Arlando 52271 0412 3 Restricted 176 54.5 60.7

Cornelia Cook 380911 Matilda's Shaddow 5571006137 Restricted 174 55 60

Lucy mcGarvey Rockwell Willem 44038 Restricted 172.5 56 59.5

Jayne Turney 101753 CRACK THE CODE 60921 Open 215.5 69 74.3 1st

Rachael Clark 162981 Rose Noir 59591 Open 204 64.5 70.3 2nd

Kate Rocher HHS Dassett Appeal ticket Open 202.5 64.5 69.8 3rd

Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van T Palmenhof 55672 Open 194 61.5 66.9

Sophia Lagus 89796 Rockwell Mica 55237 Open 188 59 64.8

Kate Rocher Dassett jack ticket open 187.5 58.5 64.7

Adam Emanuel 193356 Farfalla 155770 Open 186 60 64.1

Caroline Hutely 39551 Sabrina 40457 open retired

Kirsty Janes 329371 Dann Dino 31142 H/C 199.5 62.5 68.8



Class 5: Elementary 59QJudge: Christine Trendell

Rider Horse O/R Score Coll % Place

Kate Rocher Dassett jack O 211.5 55 66.1 1st

Nicole Biggs Pzazz III O 206 53 64.4

Aviva Weir Calimero J R 219 54 68.4 1st

Lydia Graham Pepperland Phoenix R 214 54 66.9 2nd

Julia Catling Tsjebe Fan'e Vesta Hoev R 211 53 65.9 3rd

Jodie Seddon Shenandoah Go Go Gin R 207 52 64.7

Alison Stenning Asted's Kivi R 206.5 53 64.5

Cary Reid-Davies Spot Awole R 197 52 61.6

Nicola Trinder North dancer T 205 52 64.1

Claire Redwood-

Walker Rollo The Gypsy R e



ring one

Class 6: Medium 75Q Judge: Christine Trendell

Rider Horse O/R Score Coll % Place

Rose Hugh Smith Holsteins Derwish O 263 58 71.1

Kim Moloney Donnergold R 255.5 55 69.1

Nicole Biggs Kharnabbey Street R 233.5 52 63.1

Rebecca Davison Irish Mist R 229 52 60.3


